TheRollerStore.com

Parts Catalog

FIGURE 30
MODEL 9815/9850 Clutch Assembly and Drive Shaft

82 9805, 9810, 9815, 9820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog



TheRollerStore.com

Parts Catalog

Index Part MODEL 9805/9850 Figure 30 Units
No. No. Description Per Assy.
1 078580 BELT - Drive, 115 V. 60 Hz., (4L-51" Circum) QP, QPC & PRO ..o 1
1 196773 BELT - Drive, 115 V. 60 Hz., (4L-50" CirCUM) ....eeiieeciiieeceeeerie et ettt e e e saes e esennans 1
1 072668 BELT - Drive, 115 V. 60 Hz., (3L-50") Circum, TD and CD ......oooiiiiiiieeeee e 1
2 079871 CLUTCH ASSEMBLY - QP, QPC and PRO (4L Belt) 5/8" ........oooveiieieieeeeeeeeee e 1
2 Q77237 CLUTCH ASSEMBLY - TD and CD (3L Belt) 172" ..ottt e eeens 1
3 001087 RING - Snap, 186 1.D. X 437 O.D. X 027 ettt ere e v e e eaae s enerens 3
4 015213 WASHER - 223 1.D. x .375 0.D. X 1029 ....coieeeeee ettt enn 1
5 073488 SPRING - TOrsion, CIUCR ... ettt ettt e e e e eaeeeeere e nrens 1
6 041695 LINK = WEIGIt LEVEI ...ttt ettt te et e r e tn e e eaae s s st e e s e nasereeabenns 1
7 400525 DRUM - Clutch, QP, QPC and PRO ...ttt s e e e 1
7 072675 PINION - Clutch, TD @nd CD ..o ecectese e irir et st retn e sr s te st s ae et e s enas 1
8 001095 RING - Snap, .254 1.D. X 172 O.D. X 1027 ..o e e 1
9 077234 LEVER = WEIGNE ...ttt ettt et se e s oo e e s s et a e s e saaseaanesseeamensen 1
10 077233 WEIGHT = SHAING ... ettt e e e e ana e sse s msreen 1
11 001680 SCREW - 10-32 X BB .o ettt et e e s ma e e rans 2
12 001702 WASHER - 195 [ID. X 1/2 O.D. 1037 oottt e et et n e ean e e ann et erenes 1
13 072680 PLATE - Spring, AGIUSEING ..ccooniiieie ettt ee e e e e etr e e e et esemaasee s ee st eas e esaeaamsaaeannsaennnes 1
14 077329 PULLEY - Clutch, TD and CD (3L Belt) ... 1
14 079872 PULLEY -Clutch, QP, QPC and PRO (4L Bel) ..o, 1
15 079868 BUSHING - 815 1.D. x 840 O.D. x 7.8 C.ALL, QP, QPC and PRO ......cccccoiceeeirieecieeans 1
15 001473 BUSHING - 503 1.D. x 625 O.D. x 3/4 O.A.L.,, TD and CD ....cccceoimmimvimnrinirnritir e 1
16 111055 SCREW - 10-32 X 9/16 ..ottt tireestte s eetaeseaere e aaaasmtaaests e e s s e e eese s sataesensearesseaaeeesaeeanssesn s 3
17 150083 N T = 103 ettt ettt s e b e e e e b s s e e e sne e e b e aeesa e e e re e b areeansenstenerns 3
18 080247 HOUSING ASSEMBLY - Drive Shaft Bearing R.H., QP, QPC & PRO ....cocooiiiiiiiieieee, 1
18 007623 HOUSING ASSEMBLY - Drive Shaft Bearing RH., TD and CD .....c.cooiiiiiiiiiiiiiciieeeeee 1
18 *194801 BUSHING - TD  and CD .o ettt e e e e eenean 1
20 101331 PIN - Spiral, 168 O.D. x 885 O.AL. oottt ettt se s s 1
21 016922 SHAFT ASSEMBLY - Drive, QP, QPC and PRO (5/8" Diameter) ........cocoooroveiieeieeeeee, 1
21 016924 SHAFT ASSEMBLY - Drive, TD and CD (1/2" Diameter) ........ccccovieieeiii e 1
22 001981 PIN - Roll, .199 O.D. x .827 O.A.LL., TD and CD ..cooiiiiii e 1
22 001986 PIN - Roll, .199 O.D. x 952 O.AL., QP, QPC and CD ........ocoooiiviii e 1
23 101331 PIN - Roll, .161 O.D. x .885 O.AL., TD and CD ...t 1
23 014972 PIN - Roll, .184 O.D.x .947 O.AL, QP, QPC and PRO ........cooviiiiiicicecee et 1
24 080191 GEAR- Drive Shaft, QP, QPC and PRO ... e 1
24 072669 GEAR - Drive Shaft, TD a@nd CD ...ooooiiiiiiie et e ettt eiee s e et e e esaena e 1
25 080522 HOUSING ASSEMBLY - Drive Shaft Bearing L.H. QP, QPC and PRO .........oooiiiiiiiiiii e, 1
25 007603 HOUSING ASSEMBLY - Drive Shaft Bearing L.H.,, TD @nd CD .....oocvviiiiiiicee e, 1
26 *194801 BUSHING - TD  @nd CD .o n ettt st e aeae 1
27 014248 NUT = 10-3 ettt eae et e vae e s s ae e s s s abaas e sees s e s e emneenseeesensesen s s beneeatmemseetanns 3
28 001555 SCREW - 10-32 X 12 ettt et e oo e et e e e e ae s e e e ema e aesneassaarenne 3
28 100185 SCREW - Socket Head, 10-32 x .438, QP, QPC and PRO ..., 3
29 191481 SLEEVE - QP, QPC and PRO ...ttt e s st oo eas s easa s s e e es e mentann 1
30 190179 BEARING - QP, QPC and PRO ..ottt et eee e eneseans 1
31 100646 RING - Retaining Internal, 1.768 0.D. x .047, QP, QPC & PRO ..o 1
32 079866 SPACER - QP, QPC and PRO ... .ot ettt e s eeteae s ee s et e ar et e e s beaesantensaanenns 1
34 014799 WASHER - .5151.D. x 7/8 O.D. x .058, QP, QPC and PRO .......cciiriiiei et 1
35 186221 NUT- 1/2-20, QP, QPC and PRO ... et aene 1
36 016907 HANDWIHEEL ..ot e et e et ema e e e es e eee e mtmeneeaseanabesaeesmemeamneassannens 1
37 001781 RING - Radial, .337 LD. X [027 ..o ettt r e et oo e i ns 1
38 071398 DISC - HANAWRNEE ....oeieiiiecie ettt ee et st e e s s eaea oot rase e sseesesese e ss e s e msmaesssnanes 1
3¢9 195088 SCREW - Shoulder, 10-32 x 15/16, QP, QPC and PRO ...ttt 1
39 195370 SCREW - Shoulder, 10-32 x 9/16, TD and CD ..o, 1
*Not Procurable Separately

For Other Than 115 V. 60 Hz. or 115 V. 50/60 Hz. Dual Usage

1 076203 BELT- Drive, 2207240 V. 50 Hz. (50-1/2" CirCUM) .ooociiiiiiiiiieieeeeie e 1

9805, 9810, 9815, 9820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog 83





